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FTJ—Third-Party Plan Administrator for MEUHP

"At Your Service"
800-821-7303 www.meuhp.com
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Group Sales & Service
|Regional Directors
Drew Beaugard C/ STL / NE Regions 314-540-3739 dbeaugard@fti.com
Anne Slentz NW Region 913-353-2251 aslentz@ftj.com
Rob Johnson ~ SC / SE Regions 573-832-2017 rjohnson@ftj.com
Steve Beckett WC & SW Regions 660-624-0446 sbeckett@fti.com
Rod Weaver C / NE Regions 417-236-8045 rweaver@ftj.com
Assistant Regional Directors
Marty Albertson NW Region 573-645-0859 malbertson@fti.com
Kim Campbell SC / SE Regions 573-344-0194 kcampbell@ft.com
Mark Iglehart - State Marketing Director & TPA 816-756-1060 | 1298 |miglehart@fti.com
Tracy Perkins - Cost Saver & Payroll Supv. Consultant | 816-489-8869 tperkins@ftj.com
MEUHP Customer Service
Missy Maxwell - Group Coordinator 800-821-7303 | 1179 |mmaxwell@fti.com
Tim Cox - Customer Service 800-821-7303 | 1158 |[tcox@ftj.com
Individual Medicare Supplements and Prescription Plans, LTC Insurance, Life, Other
Bruce Kallmeyer - FTJ Senior Products | 800-821-7303 | 1644 |bkalmeyer@fti.com




